
 
2019 Approved Grants & Endowments Funding $290,570 

  Status 

St. Mary’s College 
(FSSP and Lisa and Ed Wilbraham Endowment) $100,000 Approved 

St. Joseph’s Preparatory School Scholarship Endowment 
(FSSP and Kevin Maloney ’00 and  
Michael Maloney ’04 Endowment) 

$62,500 
Approved 

GAA Scholarship (Funded Account) $25,000 Approved 

Villanova University Scholarship Endowment addition  
to Society Endowment. Member donation directed. $10,000 Approved 

Villanova University Scholarship Endowment addition  
to Society Endowment. Sponsor donation directed. $5,000 Approved 

Little Sisters of the Poor. $5,000 Approved 

Camphill Special School Scholarship Endowment addition  
to Society Endowments. $6,000 Approved 

St. Joseph’s University Scholarship Endowment addition 
to Society Endowments. $4,000 Approved 

Neumann University Scholarship Endowment addition  
to Society Endowments. $4,000 Approved 

Gywneed Mercy University Endowment addition  
to Society Endowments. $4,000 Approved 

Arcadia University Endowment addition  
to Society Endowments. $1,500 Approved 

Rosemont College Scholarship Endowment addition  
to Society Endowments. $1,500 

Approved 

Cabrini University Scholarship Endowment addition  
to Society Endowments. $1,500 

Approved 

Immaculata University Scholarship Endowment addition  
to Society Endowments $1,000 

Approved 

Shamrock Reins.  $1,000 
Approved 



Duffy’s Cut Project. $4,500 
Approved 

Mercy Hospice. $1,000 
Approved 

St. Patrick’s Day Observance Association. $2,000 
Approved 

174 Trust. $1,000 
Approved 

Commodore Barry Arts & Cultural Center. $1,000 
Approved 

Irish Immigration Center. $1,000 
Approved 

69th Pa Re-enactors.  $500 
Approved 

Ivins Outreach Center. $570 Approved 

St. John’s Hospice. $500 Approved 

Philadelphia Ceili Group Festival of Irish Music  
and Dance. $500 Approved 

Travis Manion Foundation. $500 
Approved 

The Mayo Association of Philadelphia. $100 Approved 

The Donegal Association of Philadelphia. $100 Approved 

Forioge Youth Group (Via Irish Immigration Center) $2,500 Approved 

Immaculate Heart of Mary Convent $5,000 Approved 

Notre Dame Cathedral (via St. Patrick’s Cathedral Fund) $5,000 Approved 

Remaining Funds $2,800  

Approved Total $260,570  

FSSP Endowed Scholarship Funds - Universities awarded  
for the 2018-19 year ** 

$30,000 
(projected)  

2019 Total Grants Funded $290,570  

  TOTALS 

  **Awarded through 
Universities 

	


